











CLECTRICAL (GE-UDD

s
}

—

(Sha=ms- ’
‘\

8 [
et

AN

MVMUVUUUNEAN NIV NNV

N IUVUNNNIVAN

Lo

7 rTonifer

POWERPRODUCTS




ELECTRICAL (G8—01)

10

MK. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
01 PT8-50 MAST BOX ASSEMBLY
02 PT8—60 JUNCTION BOX(ASSEMBLY)
03 PT8—60-01 BOX FSU 3/4”
04 PT8—60—02 WEATHERPROOF COVER
05 PT8—95-31 CONNECTOR
06 PT8—-60-04 STRAIN RELIEF GRIPS
07 $1/4” GR.5 BOLT X 3/4”
08 $1/4" GR.5 LOCK WASHER
09 G8-75 LIGHT CABLE FOR GENESIS(ASSEMBLY)
10 PT8—-95-10 INSERT MALE
11 G8—70-03 HOOD LARGE—ANGLE EXIT
12 PT8-95-39 CONNECTOR/ADAPTER METRIC—IMP
13 G8-75-01 LIGHT CABLE FOR GENESIS
14 G8-70 GEN. CABLE FOR GENESIS(ASSEMBLY)
15 PT8-95-09 INSERT FMALE 4 PIN 65AMP
16 G8-70-01 GEN. CABLE FOR GENESIS
17 PT8-95-39 CABLE CONNECTOR 90O 1/2"
18 PT8-95-45 PLASTIC BUSHING 3/4”
19 PT8-95-55 LOCK NUT 3/4”
20 PT8-95-104 CLAMP,SUPPORT.75”ID
21 G8-10 DIST. BOX ASSEMBLY
22 PT8-95-59 1/2" LOCK NUT
23 PT8-95-49 1/2” PLASTIC BUSHING
24 $1/4” GR.5 BOLT X 1”
25 ¢1/4” GR.5 LOCK NUT
26 $1/4” GR.5 FLAT WASHER

e |
7 Joniler

POWERPRODUCTS




10

(LE-10

DIST. BUX ASSEMBLY

Eoie 9
mOmQ
oie
i g
' \ o

L 1 ®
)=
e
e
o[l

B

=

@
4

—cth

7 Tonifer

POWERPRODUCTS




DIST. BOX ASSEMBLY (G8-10)

10

MK. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
01 G8—10—01 DISTRIBUTION PLATE—ASSEMBLY
02 G8—10-02 DISTRIBUTION BOX(PAINTED)
03 G8—10-03 DISTRIBUTION BOX COVER(PAINTED)
04 G8—10—04 TERMINAL BLOCK 80 AMP
05 G8—10-05 HOUSING BLKHD—NO COVER
06 PT8-95-11 INSERT FEMALE
07 PT8-95-08 INSERT MALE 4 PIN 65AMP
08 PT8—10-20-02 BALLAST 1000W METAL HALIDE TRI
09 PT8—95—114 2.25” ID SUPPORT CLAMP
11 $8/32" GR.5 CARRIAGE BOLT X 1/2"
12 91/4" GR.5 BOLT X 3 1/2"
13 91/4” GR.5 NYLON LOCK NUT
14 ®1/4” GR.5 BOLT X 1”
15 98/32" SCREW X 1/2"
16 98/32" SCREW X 3/4"
17 $8/32” NYLON LOCK NUT
18 $1/4” GR.5 FLAT WASHER
19 98/32" GR.5 FLAT WASHER
20 95/16” GR.5 BOLT X 1”
21 $5/16” GR.5 LOCK WASHER
22 $3/16” S.S POP RIVETS
_——e——
 Jontier

POWERPRODUCTS




DISTRIBUTION PLATE—ASSEMBLY (G8—10—-01) | 10

O 01w
7

—

AN M@
W—"
I

MAIN BREAKER
)
30 AMP-125/240V
| -
/'/ 15 AMP-115V

NATURAL GROUNDED

T & &
1) GENESIS
! ! POWERPRODUCI’S PDWER LIGHT
;, 99600 .
23 @ o
A\
¢ $

5 $$#©**’C

30 AMP-125/240V
15 AMP-115V

oo {(JJd 0

__ GENESIS

y

SoeEnouct BOV/ER LIGHT
O © © O

{

RS

7 Tonlier

POWERPRODUCTS




DISTRIBUTION PLATE—ASSEMBLY (G8—10—-01)

10

MK. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
01 G8-10-01-03 DISTRIBUTION PLATE(PAINTED&DEC.)
02 PT8—95-26 BREAKER 2P/40AMP
03 PT8—95-29 2 POLE BREAKER FACE MOUNT
04 PT8—95-20 BREAKER 15A
05 PT8—95-02 REC. 3P4W 30A 125/250V TL
06 PT8—95-01 RECEPTACE 15A 125V
07 PT8—95-19 BREAKER 10A
08 PT8—95-27 SWITCH ON/OFF 15A 125V 2P
09 PT8—95-28 WEATHER BOOT FOR 30—050 SWITCH
11 NYLON LOCK NUT 8/32
12 FLAT WASHER 8/32
13 SCREW CMSR 8/32 X 1/2
14 LOCK NUT 6/32
15 SCREW CMSR 6/32 X 1/2
_——e——
 Jontier

POWERPRODUCTS




10

(0000 m

MAST BOX ASSEMBLY(PT8—-50)

%

Vi

fier

Jon
POWERPRODUCTS

7
4




MAST BOX ASSEMBLY(PT8—50)

10

MK. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

01 PT8—50-01 ENCLOSURE
02 PT8—50-02 HOUSING BULKHEAD
03 PT8—50—02-01 COVER
04 PT8—50—02-02 BODY
05 PT8—50-02-03 RUBBER
06 PT8—95—11 INSERT FEMALE
0/ PT8—95—31 | CONNECTOR, T&B , 0.750 X 3/4” NPT
08 PT8—95—45 3/4" PLASTIC BUSHING
09 PT8—95-55 3/4” LOCK NUT
10 PT8—50-10 5" CURLY CORD
11 PT8—95—-104 .75" ID CLAMP
12 ¢1/4" GR.5 BOLT X 1”7
13 $1/4” GR.5 LOCK NUT
14 $1/47 GR.5 FLAT WASHER
15 SELF TAPPING SCREW

————— —— |}

7 Jontier

POWERPRODUCTS






